
OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping Women
12th Alpen Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 15 JAN 2023

START: 13:00

END: 14:12

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Mühln Uwe, OPA

TD Dobrezberger Klaus, AUT

TD Assistant Stocker Gerhard, AUT

Chief of Competition Begutter Christian, AUT

Equipment Control Huber Julia, FIS

Judges

Reissner Wolfgang, AUTA

Perktold Wolfgang, AUTB

Kothleitner Hermann, AUTC

Kuglitsch Thomas, AUTD

Pogoda Michael, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 98 m

Hill Size / (95%) 109 m (103.5 m)

Meter Value 2.0 pts/m

Gate factor 6.54 pts/m

Wind factors (+/-) 7.30/10.95 pts / m/s

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ARNET Sina

Nordic Engelberg

SUI

28 JUL 2005
28

89.591.4 43.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 105.0

91.6 97.5 59.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 119.4 1.

3.
1. 224.4

 12.0

 7.9

-1.10

-0.72

27

27

MUEHLBACHER Julia

ASVOE SC Hoehenart

AUT

02 AUG 2004
9

94.591.2 53.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 107.1

91.1 90.5 45.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 105.2 3.

1.
2. 212.3

 5.6

 9.2

-0.51

-0.84

27

27

INDRACKOVA Anezka

JKL Desna-Dukla LBC

CZE

30 JUL 2006
18

91.091.6 46.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 102.7

91.8 93.5 51.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 108.2 2.

4.
3. 210.9

 7.2

 6.2

-0.66

-0.57

27

27

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
7

91.091.9 46.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 50.0 107.1

91.7 87.5 39.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 98.2 5.

1.
4. 205.3

 11.1

 9.2

-1.01

-0.84

27

27

ULRICHOVA Klara

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

14 MAY 2004
22

93.091.1 50.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 49.5 101.3

91.2 89.5 43.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 50.5 103.0 4.

5.
5. 204.3

 1.8

 9.5

-0.16

-0.87

27

27

BODLAJ Taja

NSK Trzic FMG

SLO

29 MAY 2006
37

80.592.0 25.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 91.1

91.9 87.0 38.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 95.2 7.

12.
6. 186.3

 18.1

 7.7

-1.65

-0.70

27

27

ZANITZER Martina

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

04 SEP 2005
24

88.591.5 41.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 96.1

91.6 83.0 30.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 88.2 12.

6.
7. 184.3

 6.6

 10.2

-0.60

-0.93

27

27

KOMAR Tinkara

Ssk Bohinj

SLO

24 AUG 2005
31

84.091.2 32.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.0 96.1

90.9 83.5 31.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 87.2 14.

6.
8. 183.3

 15.1

 8.2

-1.38

-0.75

27

27

BOEHME Lia

VSC Klingenthal

GER

16 JUL 2005
3

85.091.6 34.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.5 92.4

91.3 85.0 34.0 16.0 15.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 90.0 10.

10.
9. 182.4

 11.9

 8.0

-1.09

-0.73

27

27

SCHARFENBERG Anna-Fay

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

14 APR 2006
8

87.591.3 39.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 95.4

90.9 81.0 26.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 85.6 15.

8.
10. 181.0

 6.9

 11.6

-0.63

-1.06

27

27

TORAZZA Emely

Riedern

SUI

02 NOV 2004
14

85.091.5 34.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 90.1

91.4 84.5 33.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 90.8 9.

13.
11. 180.9

 6.6

 8.3

-0.60

-0.76

27

27

KOSNJEK Ajda

NSK TRZIC

SLO

21 OCT 2007
33

82.091.1 28.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 91.4

91.1 84.5 33.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 89.1 11.

11.
12. 180.5

 15.4

 7.1

-1.41

-0.65

27

27

ZEPCHI Lilou

Cs Courchevel

FRA

10 OCT 2006
38

79.091.2 22.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.0 84.5

91.3 86.5 37.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 95.3 6.

17.
13. 179.8

 18.5

 8.8

-1.69

-0.80

27

27

JESENKO Jerica

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

18 APR 2005
30

81.591.8 27.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 87.8

91.7 84.0 32.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 88.2 12.

14.
14. 176.0

 14.3

 8.7

-1.31

-0.79

27

27

PIRNOVAR Katarina

SK ZAGORJE

SLO

22 APR 2006
27

85.091.2 34.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 93.4

90.9 79.5 23.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 81.7 22.

9.
15. 175.1

 9.9

 11.2

-0.90

-1.02

27

27

VETRIH Nika

Ssk Velenje

SLO

17 DEC 2003
20

84.591.2 33.0 14.0 14.5 13.5 15.0 13.5 42.0 77.7

91.5 88.5 41.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.0 93.1 8.

23.
16. 170.8

 2.7

 3.1

-0.25

-0.28

27

27

VUERICH Noelia

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

24 DEC 2006
23

85.591.2 35.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 84.0

91.4 82.0 28.0 14.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 85.0 16.

18.
17. 169.0

 2.5

 10.0

-0.23

-0.91

27

27

LEBELT Klara

VSC Klingenthal

GER

02 APR 2005
21

87.091.1 38.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 83.4

91.2 83.5 31.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 84.8 17.

19.
18. 168.2

-1.1

 8.8

 0.15

-0.80

27

27

EBERLE Joanna

SC Oberstdorf

GER

11 NOV 2005
32

79.591.7 23.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 47.0 85.2

91.7 79.5 23.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 81.8 21.

16.
19. 167.0

 15.2

 10.8

-1.39

-0.99

27

27

CHERVET Emma

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

31 DEC 2003
34

78.091.2 20.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 82.5

91.1 83.0 30.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 83.7 18.

20.
20. 166.2

 15.5

 6.2

-1.42

-0.57

27

27

SENONER Anna

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

14 NOV 2007
19

83.091.4 30.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 85.4

91.1 79.0 22.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 77.7 24.

15.
21. 163.1

 7.4

 8.7

-0.68

-0.79

27

27

HOLZ Alvine

WSV 1923 Bad Freienwalde

GER

24 OCT 2004
25

81.590.8 27.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.0 79.1

91.0 84.5 33.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 82.5 19.

21.
22. 161.6

 6.1

 4.5

-0.56

-0.41

27

27

LOGAR Lara

Sk Zagorje

SLO

12 MAR 2003
15

78.591.6 21.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 75.4

91.5 83.5 31.0 15.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 80.4 23.

24.
23. 155.8

 7.9

 1.9

-0.72

-0.17

27

27

KIECHLE Sina

SC Oberstdorf

GER

24 MAR 2007
36

74.091.9 12.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 42.5 69.4

91.7 83.0 30.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 81.9 20.

31.
24. 151.3

 14.9

 3.9

-1.36

-0.36

27

27

KRASOVIC Nika

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

19 OCT 2005
26

80.591.7 25.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 44.5 78.8

91.6 78.0 20.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 44.5 68.0 28.

22.
25. 146.8

 9.3

 3.5

-0.85

-0.32

27

27

KOSIR Taja

SSK ILIRIJA

SLO

20 JUL 2006
10

79.591.0 23.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 75.1

91.0 79.5 23.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 69.0 27.

25.
26. 144.1

 4.1

-2.0

-0.37

 0.28

27

27

TEUBNER Emily

SFV Rothenburg

GER

03 NOV 2007
6

74.591.3 13.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 14.5 15.5 45.5 70.8

91.2 78.0 20.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 70.7 25.

29.
27. 141.5

 12.3

 3.7

-1.12

-0.34

27

27

WADSAK Meghann

Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler

AUT

29 JUN 2007
35

74.091.2 12.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.0 73.9

91.3 79.0 22.0 14.5 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 66.9 30.

26.
28. 140.8

 15.9

 0.4

-1.45

-0.04

27

27
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OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping Women
12th Alpen Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 15 JAN 2023

START: 13:00

END: 14:12

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

FEICHT Christina

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

29 MAR 2006
29

76.091.0 16.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 14.5 15.0 45.0 73.6

91.0 78.0 20.0 14.5 15.5 16.0 14.5 15.5 45.5 66.7 32.

27.
29. 140.3

 12.6

 1.2

-1.15

-0.11

27

27

VIDMAR Ursa

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

22 AUG 2006
12

77.090.8 18.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 71.1

90.5 77.5 19.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 69.1 26.

28.
30. 140.2

 5.6

 2.6

-0.51

-0.24

27

27

DRAX Ronja

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

25 FEB 2003
2

76.091.1 16.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.5 43.0 70.7

90.5 77.0 18.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 15.0 43.5 65.2 33.

30.
31. 135.9

 11.7

 3.7

-1.07

-0.34

27

27

SCHMIDT Megi Lou

WSV Gruna

GER

30 MAY 2007
11

76.091.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 66.0

91.1 76.5 17.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 66.9 30.

32.
32. 132.9

 3.5

 2.4

-0.32

-0.22

27

27

FAERBER Nadine

TSV Buchenberg

GER

08 MAY 2006
16

72.591.4 9.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 62.1

91.6 75.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 67.7 29.

34.
33. 129.8

 6.1

 6.2

-0.56

-0.57

27

27

NEUMANN Amelie

WSV Isny

GER

07 JAN 2006
13

74.590.8 13.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 45.5 64.5

90.6 74.5 13.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 64.1 35.

33.
34. 128.6

 6.0

 5.6

-0.55

-0.51

27

27

JURGEC Lucija

SSK SMARTNO NA POHORJU

SLO

30 OCT 2007
5

69.091.8 2.0 14.0 13.5 14.5 13.5 14.5 42.0 59.0

91.6 74.0 12.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 65.2 33.

35.
35. 124.2

 15.0

 7.7

-1.37

-0.70

27

27

KOELLE Selina

SC Degenfeld

GER

04 APR 2005
17

70.090.5 4.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.5 43.5 55.5

90.6 72.5 9.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 43.5 60.5 36.

36.
36. 116.0

 8.0

 8.0

-0.73

-0.73

27

27

WASSER Celina

Am Bachtel

SUI

03 APR 2006
1

63.590.8 -9.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 47.0

90.9 68.5 1.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 53.1 37.

37.
37. 100.1

 11.0

 7.1

-1.00

-0.65

27

27

TRAILOVIC Lana

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

23 JUN 2006
4

61.090.9 -14.0 13.5 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 42.0 42.2

91.0 66.0 -4.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.5 47.7 38.

38.
38. 89.9

 14.2

 7.2

-1.30

-0.66

27

27

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 4-8 89 -1.69 -0.88  0.151st round

overcast 3-8 90 -1.06 -0.59  0.282nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  27 38 0 90.5 91.394.5 92.061.0 80.3 38/7 38/7 38/7

2nd round  27 38 0 90.5 91.297.5 91.966.0 81.5

TD

Dobrezberger Klaus, AUT

Chief of Competition

Begutter Christian, AUT
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